
THE FUTURE OF FOOD 
ANALYSIS: SAN LM-TECH!

The SAN Group is building a new lab for food, 
feed, and water diagnostics in Ahlhorn, Germany. 
A former barracks building will be completely 
renovated and turned into a sustainable, high-
tech building. Approximately 800 m² will become 
an analytics lab amongst other things on a total 
building area of approximately 2,700 m².

General information contact:

SAN GROUP BIOTECH GERMANY GMBH 
Feed – Food – Water Analysis
Muehlenstrasse 13 • D-49685 Hoeltinghausen 

Phone: +49 4473 9438-60
Fax: +49 4473 9438-20
lmtech-de@san-group.com
www.san-lmtech.com

SAN LM-TECH IS A 
SAN GROUP BRAND.

www.san-group.com



Sabrina Klaushofer
Global Business Development Director
+43 2782 83300-162
sabrina.klaushofer@san-group.com

Dennis Groß
Biomedical Expert, Site Manager
+49 4473 94 38-535
dennis.gross@san-group.com

Dr. Daniel Dietrichs
Micro Biologist, Control Test Expert
+49 4473 94 38-785
daniel.dietrichs@san-group.com

Sina Christin Bohlmann
Certified Food Chemist, 
Control Test Expert
+49 4473 94 38-26
sina.bohlmann@san-group.com

Ralf Nick
Certified Food Chemist
+49 4473 94 38-793
ralf.nick@san-group.com

Daniela Bohmann
Certified Food Chemist, 
Control Test Expert
+49 4473 94 38-565
daniela.bohmann@san-group.com

SAMPLE LOGISTICS 

■	 Sample acceptance:	Monday – Friday, 
7	am – 4:30	pm	in	our	food	center.

■	 Sample delivery: Monday – Sunday, 
24 / 7	to	our	sample	container.

■	 Sample pick-up: 

Christel Walter 
Coordination sample pick-up, billing 
+49 4473 94 38-65 
christel.walter@san-group.com

■	 Sampling: 
 

Brigitte Lüttigmann 
Accredited drinking water sampling 
and environment sampling 
+49 4473 94 38-721 
probenahme.lmtech-de@san-group.com

Central sample 
acceptance

Food center

Ve
te

ri
n

ar
y 

ce
n

te
r

Sample 
Container

SAN Group
Campus

LABORATORY 
DIAGNOSTICS
FOR FOOD / FEED AND WATER

■	 micro biology
■	 molecular biology
■	 chemical analytics
■	 consultation on food laws
 
Agreements on regular sample 
pick-up are possible.

YOUR CONTACTS
OUR TEAM OF EXPERTS


